

Orascom Telecom Media and Technology Holding S.A.E. ("OTMT") Receives Approval of Admission to Trading of Global Depositary Shares ("GDSs") on the London Stock Exchange

March 12, 2012 Cairo – OTMT announces that it has received approval of the London Stock Exchange for the admission to trading of its GDSs to the London Stock Exchange's International Order Book (IOB) trading platform. Dealings are expected to commence on March 13, 2012. The ISIN for the GDSs is US68555D2062 and the LSE TIDM will be "OTMT". The GDSs are not being listed on the Official List of the United Kingdom Listing Authority at this time.

The Bank of New York Mellon (BNY Mellon) will be acting as the depositary bank for the GDS program. One GDS represents 5 (five) ordinary shares of OTMT.

This announcement is not intended to, and does not constitute, or form part of, an offer to sell or an invitation to purchase, exchange or subscribe for any securities in any jurisdiction. This announcement does not constitute a prospectus or a prospectus equivalent document.

-END-

About Orascom Telecom Media and Technology Holding S.A.E.

OTMT is a holding company that has investments in companies with operations mainly in Egypt, North Korea, Pakistan, Lebanon and other North African and Middle-Eastern countries. The activities of OTMT are mainly divided into its GSM, Media and and Cable businesses. The GSM activities include mobile Technology, telecommunications operations in Egypt, North Korea and Lebanon. The Media and Technology division consists of OT Ventures/Intouch Communications Service and the OT Ventures Internet portals and other ventures in Egypt, including LINK Development, ARPU+ and LINKonLINE. The Cable business focuses on the management of cable networks.

OTMT is traded on the Egyptian Exchange under the symbol (OTMT.CA, OTMT EY).

For Further Information:

Investor Relations—Orascom Telecom Media and Technology Holding S.A.E.

Nile City Towers - South Tower 26th Floor - Corniche El Nile, Ramlet Beaulac Cairo Egypt Email: otmtinvestorrelations@otmt.com